Rang Name

SCHULLER Giinther
SCHMIDT Marc
STODEREGGER Andreas
TORGHELE Walter
PAA Michael

LINNER Alfred

BOHN Erich

LEITNER Franz
MARKREITER Andreas
HAUK Michael
REISINGER Thomas
MERKLE Tim
EISENMANN Bernd
SCHEPER Hubert
BORZ Markus
GASPARINI Marco
BILLER JUN. Stephan
BERGER Walter
GEHRINGER Thomas
REICHHARDT Werner
HEIM Markus
KWIATKOWSKI Roland
POLLANY Gerold
SULZBERGER Giuinter
HOCHEGGER Georg
HORL Manfred
WIRBKA Mario
ROSTEK Robert

8. Alpenpokal 2017

Verein

HSV Ried

Big Bore Shooters e.V.

USG Bludenz/Blrs

USG Bludenz/Biirs

Waldbrunn

Simseeschitzen

HSV Ried

SLG Hopfgarten

Bad Wiessee

HSV Wien

HSV Wien

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SC Offenhausen

TSN Treviso

SLG Bad Wiessee

HSV Wien

Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf
Desert-Eagle

PSV/HSV Wien

SG Schwoich

KSV-Siemens

ESV Bludenz

SG Blumenegg

SG Hopfgarten

Desert-Eagle

Waldbrunn

Revolver 1500 Match
Matchl Match 2
240 - 17 180 - 16
239 - 19 180 - 14
238 - 16 177 - 10
239 - 17 178 - 8
238 - 17 178 - 8
236 - 15 176 - 4
238 - 17 177 - 12
237 - 13 172 - 3
230 - 12 177 - 4
234 - 10 174 - 7
236 - 11 168 - 2
231 -11 171 - 6
238 - 13 170 - 2
235 - 13 175 - 6
235- 7 171 - 3
238 - 16 177 - 4
239 - 19 171 - 5
235- 8 171 - 4
238 - 12 164 - O
232 - 10 175 - 4
229 - 8 172 - 4
233 - 11 173 - 5
234 - 13 167 - 4
237 - 9 175 - 4
237 - 12 170 - 1
234 - 10 176 - 7
221 - 3 172 - 4
224 - 6 163- O

Match 3

227 -
227 -
218 -
223 -
223 -
218 -
210 -
211 -
215 -
215 -
220 -
214 -
215 -
217 -
209 -
200 -
200 -
214 -
195 -
213 -
220 -
203 -
205 -
207 -
181 -
200 -
207 -
202 -

P NOF WFONRPFPFOWWEREREFERUEF WMMOUNDMUUOWREDMOOO

Match 4

238 - 14
237 - 12
239 -
239 -
232 -
228 -
236 -
225 -
227 -
225 -
230 -
220 -
232 -
218 -
226 -
236 - 10
230 -
221 -
227 -
209 -
217 -
212 -
226 -
231 -
232 -
212 -
208 -
215 -
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Match 5

578 - 31
579 - 31
587 - 28
579 - 26
583 - 25
569 - 17
564 - 23
570 - 18
566 - 18
564 - 24
558 - 23
576 - 17
556 - 16
564 - 14
559 - 15
548 - 19
556 - 19
555 - 15
568 - 17
562 - 16
550 - 11
564 - 17
544 - 14
512 - 16
542 - 20
540 - 8
552 - 17
545 - 10

Gesamt
1463 - 84
1462 - 82
1459 - 67
1458 - 64
1454 - 59
1427 - 43
1425 - 64
1415 - 42
1415 - 39
1412 - 52
1412 - 45
1412 - 39
1411 - 37
1409 - 42
1400 - 32
1399 - 50
1396 - 48
1396 - 33
1392 - 31
1391 - 32
1388 - 26
1385 - 37
1376 - 41
1362 - 41
1362 - 38
1362 - 27
1360 - 28
1349 - 20



Rang Name

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

TONON Franco
BORGATO Giacomo
VOGEL Antje
RIEDHART Hermann
CATTARIN Eliano
THOMAS Max
DOBRY Thomas
AICHBERGER Doris
DAMBERGER Karin
KRICKL Sonja
HANDGRODINGER Josef

8. Alpenpokal 2017

Revolver 1500 Match (Fortsetzung)

Verein

TSN Treviso
TSN Treviso
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
SG Hopfgarten
TSN Treviso
Desert-Eagle
Desert-Eagle
LHA Linz

HSV Stadl-Paura
HSV Wien

Bad Wiessee

Matchl

237 - 11
218 - 5
211 - 1
209- 9
230 - 8
219 - 3
211 - 1
221 - 4
158 - 1
230 - 6
201 - 7

Match 2

171 - 3
161 - 3
173 - 10
163 -
151 -
166 -
156 -
156 -
172 -
156 -

87 -

O L U1 ON WON

Match 3

173 -
178 -
192 -
181 -
185 -
157 -
168 -
165 -
195 -

94 -
103 -

O O WEFRLrMNOOWNMNON

Match 4

233 - 10
225 -
193 -
216 -
219 -
215 -
176 -
189 -
148 -
193 -
182 -

O P OONRFEFB_NND

Match 5
528 - 12
535- 5
533- 9
501 - 12
478 - 6
495 - 8
526 - 7
491 - 11
486 - 4
420 - 7
403 - 3

Gesamt
1342 - 38
1317 - 17
1302 - 24
1270 - 28
1263 - 18
1252 - 15
1237 - 14
1222 - 16
1159 - 13
1093 - 15

976 - 10



